A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

10,000m Race Walk U20 Men

ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
ROU
ANA
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Pérez
Bournier
Kuster
Kopp
Tzatzimakis
Sarossi
Brandi
Fanelli
Marchesi
Orsoni
Niedziatek
Mangu
Shirobokov
Danis

Imik
Shumik
Zabuzhenko

First Name

José Manuel
Justin
David
Leo
Yeoryios
Balint
Giacomo
Nicolas
Davide
Riccardo
tukasz

Stefan Cristian

Sergey
Abdulaziz
Abdulselam
Viktor
Eduard

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

10/09/1999
04/01/1999
25/03/1999
23/05/1998
09/08/1999
30/04/2000
10/09/1998
22/07/1999
16/06/1999
20/01/2000
15/03/2000
25/12/1999
16/02/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
21/05/1998
18/04/1998

PB

45:56.98
42:47.29
42:21.9h
41:33.10
43:29.91
45:14.60
42:19.49
44:02.21
43:29.41
44:15.43
44:06.49
44:56.16
40:58.0h
45:52.37
45:09.91
42:00.60
42:25.60

SB

42:47.29
42:34.95

43:29.91
45:14.60
43:01.13
44:02.21
43:29.41
44:15.43
44:16.11

42:00.60
42:25.60

Page 1 of 29



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

10,000m U20 Men

ESP
ITA

ITA

ITA

NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POR
ROU
ROU
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Gonzélez
Belghiti
Mondazzi
Polikarpenko
Hendrikse
Haugen
Nordas
Vedvik
Vitorino
Garcea
Rusu
Atag

First Name

Miguel
Mustafa
Alberto
Sergiy

Tom

Simen Halle
Narve Gilje
Oliver

Filipe
Adrian
Dorin Andrei
Sezgin

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

19/02/1998
26/09/1998
21/02/1998
06/06/1998
11/08/1998
09/01/1999
30/09/1998
21/08/1998
13/05/1998
01/06/1999
30/11/1998
21/03/1998

PB

30:02.73
31:17.26
31:05.76
31:16.54
31:04.97
30:45.00
30:54.15
30:36.04
31:05.73
30:22.58
30:22.17
30:04.02

SB

30:02.73
31:17.26
31:05.76
31:16.54
31:04.97
30:45.00
30:54.15
30:36.04
31:05.73
30:22.58
30:22.47
30:04.02

Page 2 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

100m U20 Men

AUT
BUL
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
NOR
POR
POR
SLO
Sul
Sul
SWE

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Minzker
lvanov
Hampl

Kral
Trafina
Andersson
Lépez
Troyano
lllukka
Kuusiniemi
Purola
Drame
Ashwell
Bromby
Davis
Miller
Barthel
Petzke
Skupin-Alfa
Garaggénis
Zikos

Maté
Murphy
Arad

Abe
Artuso
Paissan
Tortu
Toleikis
Haverkamp
van Gool
Johansen
Esteves
Pedro
Murovec
Cardona
Reais
Larsson

First Name

Maximilian
Antonio
Stépan
Jan

Jan

Peter
Sergio
Javier
Riku
Santeri
Samuel
Abdoulaye
Dom
Oliver
Eden
Rechmial
Thomas
Jonathan
Milo
Sotirios
Konstadinos
Tamas
David

Gal

Jamie Steve Dave
Nicholas
Lorenzo
Filippo
Laurynas
Shaquille
Joris
Mathias Hove
Joéo
Wilson
Jakob
Aaron
William

Henrik

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

15/07/1998
27/05/1999
10/11/1999
29/08/1998
08/05/1999
10/07/1999
05/07/1999
15/09/1998
21/09/1999
10/10/1998
19/05/2000
28/06/1998
13/06/1999
30/03/1998
01/03/1999
27/06/1998
06/10/1998
11/03/1998
07/02/1999
13/02/1999
24/04/1998
17/12/1998
01/12/2000
29/10/1999
15/03/1998
03/05/1998
24/11/2000
15/06/1998
03/01/1999
10/01/1999
04/04/1998
27/09/1998
18/09/1998
01/01/1998
08/01/1998
22/12/1998
04/05/1999
30/09/1999

PB

10.57
10.61
10.52
10.75
10.70
10.62
10.63
10.59
10.67
10.58
10.31
10.49
10.36
10.31
10.46
10.33
10.35
10.46
10.43
10.70
10.57
10.61
10.74
10.59
10.78
10.42
10.53
10.15
10.79
10.53
10.53
10.56
10.66
10.62
10.69
10.66
10.60
10.51

SB

10.74
10.61
10.52
10.75
10.70
10.62
10.63
10.59
10.67
10.58
10.31
10.49
10.36
10.31
10.46
10.33
10.35
10.46
10.45
10.70
10.57
10.61
10.74
10.59
10.86
10.42
10.53
10.15
10.79
10.53
10.65
10.56
10.67
10.62
10.69
10.66
10.60
10.55
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European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

TUR Ozer Kayhan 11/06/1998 10.60 10.60



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

110m Hurdles (99cm) U20 Men

BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BUL
BUL
CYP
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
MKD
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
Sul
Sul

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Bras
Obasuyi
Verherstraeten
Sinkavets
Stankov
Valchev
Tziakouris
Ryba
Salort
Hausenberg
Moldau
Treiel

El Achkar
Louisy
Fillery
Nicholson
Sakala
Thoma
Eszes
Szeles
Hayon
Bigoni

Di Panfilo
Libera
Montini
Ragums
Ickys
Velkovikj
Van Der Schaaf
Moen
Santkiewicz
Sierocki
Guerra
Pereira
Costache
Viher

Inglin

Jaquet

First Name

Tuur
Michael
Simon
Viktar
Stanislav
Radin
Konstantinos
David

Luis
Hans-Christian
Martin
Johannes
Leo

Mathieu
Cameron
Jason
Robert
Raphael
Daniel
Balint

Dor

Marco
Mattia
Francesco
Mattia

Emils
Rokas

Milan

Liam
Marcus
Wiktor
Michat
Diogo
Miguel

Radu Ovidiu
Zan

Sales Junior
Mathieu

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

15/10/1999
12/08/1999
01/01/1999
25/06/1998
03/08/1999
07/07/2000
01/06/1999
03/02/1999
26/07/1999
18/09/1998
09/01/1998
04/10/1998
09/02/1999
08/02/1998
02/11/1998
10/05/1999
05/03/1998
01/01/1999
01/07/1999
09/11/1998
01/01/1998
06/09/1998
24/10/1999
12/03/1999
07/05/1999
16/06/1999
04/04/1998
28/02/2000
08/10/1998
06/01/1999
16/07/1998
12/09/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1998
08/05/1998
13/01/1999
27/08/1999
09/07/1998

PB

13.61
13.92
13.80
14.34
14.19
14.27
14.50
13.77
13.66
14.00
14.13
13.88
13.91
13.81
13.69
13.64
13.66
13.66
14.19
13.72
14.55
13.82
14.29
14.48
14.26

13.60
16.31
13.64
14.14
13.89
13.83
14.30
14.44
14.28

13.47
13.99

SB

13.61
13.92
13.80
14.34
14.19
14.27
14.50
13.77
13.66
14.07
14.25
13.88
13.91
13.81
13.69
13.64
13.71
13.66
14.19
13.79
14.55
13.82
14.29
14.48
14.26

13.60
16.31
13.64
14.14
13.91
13.83

14.71

13.47
13.99
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Sul

SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Joseph
Hrelja

Aktas

Emin Bayram

Sevler

Jason
Max
Furkan
Mehmet
Mikdat

Copyright © 2017 Arena

11/10/1998
30/01/1998
16/01/1998
02/02/1998
21/01/1998

13.25
13.46
14.14
14.19
13.46

CHAMPIONSHIPS

13.25
13.46
14.14
14.19
13.94

Page 6 of 29



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

1500m U20 Men

AUT
BEL
BEL
BUL
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Kokaly
De Smet

van de Velde

Prodanov
Sigmund
Symersky
Lindgreen
Ben

Garcia
Herreros
Gilavert
Khelaf
Davis
Gormley
Heyward
Kleyer
Miliaras
Papoulias
McElhinney
O'Donovan
Adamsu

De Marchi
Anderiessen
Byrkjeland
Gravdal
Ingebrigtsen
Juven
Debski
Sousa
Barbaros
Gediklioglu
Oti
Hrabovskyy

First Name

Albert

Dries

Tim

Martin
Dominik
Lukas
Andreas Holst
Adrian

Mario
Enrique

Louis

Yani

Archie
James

Jake

Pascal
YeOlryios-Panayiotis
Hristos
Darragh
Charlie

Getto

Jacopo

Bram
Thomas Jefferson
Henrik Irgens
Jakob
Sondre
Mateusz
Riben
Ramazan
Abdurrahman
Omer

Anton

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

01/01/2000
14/01/1998
01/02/2000
01/01/1999
14/03/1998
28/03/1998
18/02/1998
04/08/1998
29/06/1999
15/09/1999
01/01/1998
07/02/1998
16/10/1998
03/04/1998
26/04/1999
10/03/1998
14/01/2000
17/06/1998
09/11/2000
06/08/1999
20/02/1998
21/10/1998
01/08/1999
11/02/1998
07/01/1998
19/09/2000
17/04/1999
23/01/1998
29/09/1999
05/01/1998
07/01/1998
10/02/1998
09/01/1998

PB

3:51.09
3:44.23
3:44.21
3:50.04
3:48.28
3:47.96
3:45.20
3:40.72

3:47.87
3:45.49
3:41.07
3:43.81
3:42.51
3:44.31
3:47.21
3:48.61
3:48.94
3:48.05
3:48.67
3:57.81
3:49.85
3:45.85
3:49.00
3:48.61
3:39.92
3:45.26
3:45.56
3:54.50
3:41.78
3:45.26
3:45.39
3:46.70

3:51.09
3:44.23
3:44.21
3:50.04
3:48.28
3:47.96
3:45.20
3:40.72

3:47.87
3:45.56
3:41.07
3:43.98
3:42.51
3:44.31
3:47.21
3:48.61
3:48.94
3:48.05
3:48.67
3:57.81
3:49.85
3:45.85
3:49.00
3:50.63
3:39.92
3:45.26
3:45.56
3:54.50
3:52.87
3:45.26
3:45.83
3:47.47

Page 7 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

200m U20 Men

AUT
AUT
BUL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
POL
POR
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Garea
Munzker
lvanov
Hampl
Némejc
Polak
Trafina
Ambros
De Nicolas
Retamal
NG&u

Sepp
Kuusiniemi
Purola
Prevot
Efoloko
Harries
Miller
Stewart
Giese
Skupin-Alfa
Maté
Greene
Smyth
Arad
Cavagna
Marchei
Tortu
Zlatan
Boers
Johansen
Smosarski
Goncalves
Grkman
Cardona
Luc

Reais
Kadestal

First Name

Nico
Maximilian
Antonio
Stépan
Tomas

JiFi

Jan

Daniel
Manuel

Pol

Tony

Sten Ander
Santeri
Samuel
Loic

Jona

Toby
Rechmial
Nick

Niels Torben
Milo
Tamas
Cillin

Mark

Gal

Enrico
Mario
Filippo
Andrei Alexandru
Isayah
Mathias Hove
Dominik
Tiago

Jure

Aaron
Valentin
William

Kasper

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

24/11/1998
15/07/1998
27/05/1999
10/11/1999
24/02/2000
22/04/1998
08/05/1999
24/04/1998
03/04/1998
16/03/1999
28/08/1998
21/08/1998
10/10/1998
19/05/2000
10/02/1998
23/09/1999
30/09/1998
27/06/1998
22/06/1998
29/03/1998
07/02/1999
17/12/1998
02/12/1998
02/07/1998
29/10/1999
19/05/1999
02/03/1999
15/06/1998
25/08/1998
19/06/1999
27/09/1998
12/09/1999
11/12/1998
29/09/1999
22/12/1998
06/04/1998
04/05/1999
17/01/1999

PB

21.48
21.43
21.54
21.56
21.45
21.34
21.70
21.36
21.32
21.00
21.47
21.65
21.29
20.84
20.88
21.09
20.90
21.07
21.05
21.23
21.00
21.21
21.44
21.57
22.01
21.81
21.44
20.34
21.42
21.27
21.00
21.06
21.66
21.31
21.27
21.66
21.15
21.18

SB

21.62
21.74
21.54
21.56
21.45
21.34
21.70
21.52
21.32
21.00
21.47
21.65
21.29
20.84
21.53
21.09
20.90
21.07
21.05
21.23
21.00
21.21
21.54
21.57
22.01
21.81
21.44
20.34
21.42
21.27
2131
21.29
21.66
21.31
21.27
21.66
21.15
21.73

Page 8 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

SWE
SWE
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Larsson Henrik 30/09/1999 21.24
Stenqvist Vidar 01/01/2000 21.51
Kasap Ahmet 22/06/1999 21.46

Copyright © 2017 Arena

CHAMPIONSHIPS

21.24
2151
21.46

Page 9 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

3000m Steeplechase U20 Men

AND
AUT
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Carabafia
Schmid
Hssini
Lehto
Camdeviren
Gilavert
Phelut
Battershill
Lendvai
Arese
Breusa
Catallo
Gatto
Byrkjeland
Ingebrigtsen
Sandvik
Dworczak
Tavares
Magnusson
Palm
Sundstrom
Akkus
Celebi

First Name

Nahuel
Stefan
Jaouad

Tolga

Alexis
William
Andréas
Pietro
Francesco
Antonio
Giovanni
Thomas Jefferson
Jakob
Fredrik
Nikodem
David

Miguel
Simon
Yunus Emre

Muhammed

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

10/11/1999
06/03/1999
29/11/1999
04/02/1999
18/03/1999
01/01/1998
31/03/1998
25/02/1998
24/01/1998
08/10/1999
20/08/1998
18/05/1999
10/10/1999
11/02/1998
19/09/2000
23/03/1998
02/03/1998
28/12/1998
04/02/1998
23/10/1998
04/02/1998
28/06/1999
01/01/1998

PB

9:16.96
9:01.34
9:04.30
9:04.67
9:01.00
8:38.84
8:49.37
8:55.84
9:13.18
9:13.89
9:10.85
8:58.84
8:59.43
8:52.85
8:26.81
9:24.43
9:02.76
9:08.64
9:08.62
9:09.69
8:57.74
9:13.36
9:08.50

9:16.96
9:01.34
9:04.30
9:05.53
9:01.00
8:38.84
8:49.37
8:55.84
9:13.18
9:13.89
9:10.85
8:58.84
8:59.43
8:52.85
8:26.81

9:02.76
9:08.64
9:08.62
9:09.69
8:57.74
9:13.36
9:08.50

Page 10 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

400m Hurdles U20 Men

AUT
BEL
BLR
CRO
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
NED
POR
SMR
Sul
SWE
SWE
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Miiller
Bras
Shaban
Cukman
Adamec
Kisiala
Pineda
Porras
Lehtonen
Durrheimer
Happio
Lego
Knibbs
Preis
Schrdder
Jerémias
Yakobi
Cesati
Licata
Robbin
Sibilio
SinCukovs
Angela
Dias
Genghini
Bonvin
Bertilsson
Nylander
Oren

First Name

Tobias
Tuur
Aliaksandr
Hrvoje
Vojtéch
Jan

David José
Aleix
Tuomas
Regis
Wilfried
Charles
Alex
Constantin
Tom

Donét
Adam
Federico
Samuele
Jean Marie
Alessandro
Maksims
Ramsey
Manuel
Elia

Julien
Anton
Viktor

Sinan

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

01/01/1998
15/10/1999
10/04/1998
28/05/1998
07/07/1999
10/04/1998
18/03/1998
11/09/1999
04/08/1998
05/03/1998
22/04/1998
17/03/1999
26/04/1999
01/01/1998
09/11/1999
18/04/2000
11/01/1998
28/09/1998
06/05/1999
25/09/1998
27/04/1999
26/06/1998
06/11/1999
28/02/1999
27/06/1999
01/01/1999
27/01/1999
02/09/1998
02/10/1998

PB

53.32
52.41
51.81
51.25
53.19
52.12
50.73
51.35
52.64
52.57
50.60
52.34
52.09
51.64
51.97

54.03
52.78
53.57
52.72
51.98
51.61
51.83
53.72
58.97
52.96
52.97
52.12
51.62

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

53.77
52.41
51.81
51.25
53.19
52.12
50.73
51.35
52.64
52.57
50.60
52.34
52.09
51.64
51.97

52.78
53.57
52.72
51.98
51.61
51.83
53.72
58.97
52.96
52.97
53.13
51.62

Page 11 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

400m U20 Men

AUT
BEL
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
FRA
GBR
GEO
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LTU
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Garea
Sacoor
Hrabarenka
Zubko
Bloudek
Cukman
Salamon
Holub
Petak
Vesely

NG&u

Andant
Richardson
Endeladze
Sanders
Schlegel
Labrépoulos
Pappas
Boda
Jagodics
O'Donnell
Aceti
Bianciardi
Crisci
Gjetja
Karpinskis
Petrusenko
Truskauskas
Walicki
Zimny
Dobrica
Nastase
Pislaru
Grkman
Mesec Kosir
Zupanc
Devantay
Petrucciani

First Name

Nico
Jonathan
Maksim
Ihar

Marino
Hrvoje
David
Ondrej

Jan

Jakub
Tony

Teo

Owen
Mindia
Manuel
Marvin
Yedryios
Mihail
Boldizsar
Dennis
Christopher
Vladimir
Lapo
Federico
Klaudio
Austris

llja
Gediminas
Antoni
Tymoteusz
Denis Mariusan
David lustin
Mihai Cristian
Jure

Lovro

Anej
Charles
Ricky

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

24/11/1998
01/09/1999
28/03/1998
14/01/1999
18/07/1999
28/05/1998
19/01/1998
18/05/1999
13/11/1998
18/04/1998
28/08/1998
21/07/1999
05/09/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
02/01/1998
10/07/1999
24/02/1998
28/08/1998
21/05/1999
17/05/1998
16/10/1998
06/07/1998
04/10/1998
08/03/1999
14/06/1998
20/04/1999
02/01/1998
22/12/1999
14/03/1998
22/07/1998
01/01/1999
22/03/1999
29/09/1999
11/08/1999
29/09/1998
14/02/1998
30/06/2000

PB

48.11
46.21
48.30
47.16
48.08
47.52
47.27
48.04
47.95
47.54
47.53
47.11
47.22
48.22
46.65
46.87
47.24
47.02
47.59
48.22
46.92
46.30
47.38
47.97
47.60
47.31
48.03
47.79
47.19
46.67
48.12
47.38
47.23
47.49
47.92
48.28
47.36
47.36

SB

48.28
46.21
48.30
47.61
48.08
47.52
47.27
48.04
47.95
47.54
47.53
47.11
47.24
48.22
46.65
47.16
47.24
47.02
47.59
48.22
46.92
46.30
47.38
47.97
47.60
47.31

47.79
47.19
46.67
48.12
47.38
47.95
47.49
47.92

47.36
47.36

Page 12 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Sul
SWE
SWE

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Roy Rasiah Hariharan 27/01/1998 48.26
Bengtstrém Carl 13/01/2000 48.05
Bergman-Larsson Niklas 21/05/1998 48.11

Copyright © 2017 Arena

CHAMPIONSHIPS

48.26
48.05
48.11
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation
4x100m Relay U20 Men

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

El Asri
Kapenda
Nicque
Paquot
Vleminckx
Hampl

Kral
Némejc
Polak
Trafina
Véacha
Ambros
De Nicolas
Lopez
Retamal
Troyano
Hausenberg
Moldau
Nool

Noéu

Sepp
Treiel
Illukka
Kuusiniemi
Mehtonen
Purola
Savolainen
Drame
Prevot
Reppert
Zeze
Ashwell
Bromby
Davis
Efoloko
Jones
Miller
Barthel

First Name

Hamza
Raphael
Marvin
Jordan
Kobe
Stépan
Jan
Tomas
JiFi

Jan

Jan
Daniel
Manuel
Sergio
Pol
Javier
Hans-Christian
Martin
Robin
Tony
Sten Ander
Johannes
Riku
Santeri
Erno
Samuel
Daniel
Abdoulaye
Loic
William
Ryan
Dom
Oliver
Eden
Jona
Kristian
Rechmial
Thomas

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

16/01/1998
04/08/1998
15/04/1998
29/12/1998
31/05/1998
10/11/1999
29/08/1998
24/02/2000
22/04/1998
08/05/1999
23/03/1999
24/04/1998
03/04/1998
05/07/1999
16/03/1999
15/09/1998
18/09/1998
09/01/1998
28/10/1998
28/08/1998
21/08/1998
04/10/1998
21/09/1999
10/10/1998
24/04/1998
19/05/2000
28/07/1999
28/06/1998
10/02/1998
26/03/1998
29/01/1998
13/06/1999
30/03/1998
01/03/1999
23/09/1999
10/03/1998
27/06/1998
06/10/1998

PB

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Giese
Paulsen
Schulte
Skupin-Alfa
Stubican
Arvanitis
Garagganis
Hrisafis
Pappéas
Zikos
Eszes
Maté
Pisch
Szeles
Greene
Manning
McDermott
Murphy
Ojewumi
Smyth
Artuso
Cavagna
Marchei
Paissan
Tortu
Zlatan
Brzezinski
Burda
Pajgk
Smosarski
Wesela
Wozniak
Esteves
Goncalves
Pedro
Rato
Cardona
Gabutti
Inglin
Joseph
Luc

Reais
Askin

Niels Torben
Tom
Marvin
Milo
Emanuel
Panayiétis
Sotirios
Dimitrios
Mihail
Konstadinos
Daniel
Tamas
Milan
Balint
Cillin

Jack

Paul

David
Joseph
Mark
Nicholas
Enrico
Mario
Lorenzo
Filippo
Andrei Alexandru
Adrian
Adam
Rafat
Dominik
Adrian
Szymon
Joédo
Tiago
Wilson
Xavier
Aaron
Simone
Sales Junior
Jason
Valentin
William
Askin Sadi

Copyright © 2017 Arena

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

29/03/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1999
07/02/1999
01/01/1998
30/01/1998
13/02/1999
19/06/1999
24/02/1998
24/04/1998
01/07/1999
17/12/1998
04/07/1999
09/11/1998
02/12/1998
27/08/1998
01/01/1998
01/12/2000
16/05/1998
02/07/1998
03/05/1998
19/05/1999
02/03/1999
24/11/2000
15/06/1998
25/08/1998
24/08/1998
10/06/1999
03/02/1999
12/09/1999
15/11/1998
10/08/1999
18/09/1998
11/12/1998
01/01/1998
25/10/1999
22/12/1998
04/05/1999
27/08/1999
11/10/1998
06/04/1998
04/05/1999
19/05/2000

Page 15 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Kasap
Korkmaz
Ozer
Sadikoglu
Yildirim

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Ahmet
Mahsum
Kayhan
Mustafa Onur

Furkan

Copyright © 2017 Arena

22/06/1999
01/01/1999
11/06/1998
03/05/1999
09/04/1999

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Page 16 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation
4x400m Relay U20 Men

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Cobbaert
Huts

Noel
Sacoor
Van Den Bergh
Van Nieuwenhove
Hrabarenka
Shaban
Yashkin
Zubko
Bosék
Holub
Kisiala
Petak
Polak
Vesely
Happio
Mbaye
Omari
Prevot
Robert
Saidy
Birckel
Colon-Marti
Niedrig
Ringel
Sanders
Schlegel
Boda
Fekete
Jagodics
Jerémias
Fitzsimons
Irwin
Manning
Mitchell
O'Donnell
Pender

First Name

Julian
Gerbrand
Leo
Jonathan
Sven
Dries
Maksim
Aliaksandr
Mikita
Ihar
Stépan
Ondfej
Jan

Jan

JiFi
Jakub
Wilfried
Lidji
Lorenzo
Loic
Benjamin
Fabrisio
Fabian
Florian
Lorenz
Justus
Manuel
Marvin
Boldizsar
Gabor
Dennis
Donét
John
Shane
Jack
Jamie
Christopher
Jamie

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

26/01/1998
19/02/1998
18/08/1999
01/09/1999
19/05/1999
01/01/1998
28/03/1998
10/04/1998
25/06/1999
14/01/1999
16/02/1998
18/05/1999
10/04/1998
13/11/1998
22/04/1998
18/04/1998
22/04/1998
21/10/1999
22/07/1998
10/02/1998
04/11/1998
15/07/1999
17/02/1999
15/04/1998
01/01/1998
09/02/1999
01/01/1998
02/01/1998
28/08/1998
15/11/1998
21/05/1999
18/04/2000
05/05/1998
07/05/1998
27/08/1998
30/05/1999
17/05/1998
01/12/1998

PB

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB
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A

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Aceti
Bianciardi
Crisci
Gjetja
Nardi
Scotti
Pavars
Bambals
Karpinskis
Petrusenko
SinCukovs
Hotub
Jakubowski
RzezZniczak
Walicki
Wodjcik
Zimny
Dobrica
Nastase
Pislaru
Vlad
Grahovac
Mesec Kosir
Simenko Lali¢
Zupanc
Bonvin
Devantay
Petrucciani
Roy Rasiah
Wyss

Calik
Kasap
Korkmaz
Nasal

Oren
Ozyiirek

Viadimir
Lapo
Federico
Klaudio
Alberto
Edoardo
Edgars
Daniels
Austris

llja
Maksims
Maciej
Sebastian
Mateusz
Antoni
Maciej
Tymoteusz
Denis Mariusan
David lustin
Mihai Cristian
Alexandru
Gregor
Lovro
Tilen

Anej
Julien
Charles
Ricky
Hariharan
Ryan
Berkay
Ahmet
Mahsum
Ramazan
Sinan

Akin

Copyright © 2017 Arena

16/10/1998
06/07/1998
04/10/1998
08/03/1999
30/06/1998
09/05/2000
23/03/1999
10/08/1998
14/06/1998
20/04/1999
26/06/1998
30/01/1998
05/03/1999
23/07/1998
22/12/1999
14/03/1999
14/03/1998
22/07/1998
01/01/1999
22/03/1999
20/02/2000
24/04/2000
11/08/1999
14/05/1998
29/09/1998
01/01/1999
14/02/1998
30/06/2000
27/01/1998
28/05/1999
04/08/1998
22/06/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1998
02/10/1998
05/01/1999
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

5000m U20 Men
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GER
IRL
NOR
NOR
ROU
ROU
SWE

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Alegre
Mahboub
Novales
Boum
Mortimer
Gorger
Edgar
Ingebrigtsen
Nordas
Garcea
Rusu
Hassan

First Name

Sergio
Annasse
Tariku
llyes

Tom
Markus
James
Jakob
Narve Gilje
Adrian
Dorin Andrei
Suldan

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

01/01/1999
30/11/1999
08/03/1998
13/08/1998
07/01/1999
12/01/1998
12/11/1998
19/09/2000
30/09/1998
01/06/1999
30/11/1998
01/04/1998

PB

14:12.61
14:03.65
14:24.37
14:16.64
14:15.91
14:17.58
13:49.54
14:23.58
14:23.85
14:25.07
14:10.00

14:12.61
14:03.65
14:24.37
14:16.64
14:15.91
14:17.58
13:49.54
14:23.58
14:23.85
14:25.07
14:10.00
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

800m U20 Men

BEL
BLR
CRO
CRO
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GIB
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
Sul
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Crestan
Revinski
Bloudek
Cepus
Mlynar
Fontes
Miron
Romero
Salkauskas
Teijula
Robert
Tual
Greenwood
Harding
Lonsdale
Soloman
Harsy
Kleyer
Schulz
Payas
Kalakos
Kovacs
Fitzsimons
Hayes
Barontini
De Berti
Romani
Van Riel
Juven
Warlo
Koztowski
Moura
Tecuceanu

Simenko Lali¢

Oester
Barbaros
Oti

First Name

Elliott
Dzmitry
Marino
Sven
Vojtéch
Ignacio
Javier
Eduardo
Deniss
Markus
Benjamin
Gabiriel
Ben
Matthew
Markhim
Canaan
Niklas
Pascal
Constantin
Cameron
Athandsios
Marcell
John
Conall
Simone
Michele
Andrea
Robin
Sondre
Didrik Hexeberg
Patryk
Antonio
Catalin
Tilen
Robin
Ramazan

Omer

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

22/02/1999
08/04/1998
18/07/1999
09/12/1999
13/04/1998
22/06/1998
13/12/1999
27/01/1999
01/12/1998
30/01/1998
04/11/1998
09/04/1998
24/09/1998
03/04/1998
09/01/1999
17/09/1998
21/04/1998
10/03/1998
01/01/1998
12/08/1998
22/03/1998
02/02/1998
05/05/1998
03/11/1998
05/01/1999
27/01/1999
25/05/1999
30/04/2000
17/04/1999
12/01/1999
10/11/1998
15/04/1999
09/09/1999
14/05/1998
08/11/1999
05/01/1998
10/02/1998

PB

1:49.74
1:49.78
1:49.18
1:48.80
1:47.99
1:47.74
1:50.24
1:48.88
1:52.16
1:50.08
1:47.98
1:48.02
1:48.71
1:47.92
1:46.97
1:48.89
1:50.40
1:47.83
1:50.01
1:55.78
1:48.70
1:50.43
1:50.93
1:50.67
1:48.76
1:51.13
1:49.02
1:50.32
1:51.38
1:51.26
1:49.46
1:51.25
1:51.38
1:50.19
1:51.46
1:49.07
1:49.73

SB

1:49.78
1:49.18
1:48.80
1:47.99
1:47.74
1:50.24
1:48.88
1:52.16
1:50.98
1:47.98
1:48.02
1:48.71
1:47.92
1:46.97

1:50.40
1:47.83
1:50.01
1:55.78
1:48.70
1:52.68
1:50.93
1:50.67
1:49.64
1:51.13
1:50.21
1:50.32
1:51.38
1:51.26
1:49.46
1:51.25
1:51.38
1:50.19
1:51.46

1:51.24
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Decathlon Junior U20 Men

AUT
BEL
BEL
BLR
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ISR
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
SWE

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Okafor
Montilla
Nutte
Pelishonak
Siroki
Kopecky
Kuthan
Svoboda
Erm
Simulask
Tilga
Besson
Clement
Gletty
Talbot
Dieckmann
Kaul
Vollmer
Wagner
Spiridonidis
Attias
Chiusolo
Belaunieks
Adamonis
Benkunskas
Raap
Opsal
Baran
Jakdbczak
Sobczyk
Ehammer
Gaio
Samuelsson

First Name

Leon
Dimitri
Jean Baptiste
Artur
Trpimir
Ondfej
Lukas
Ale§
Johannes
Kristo
Karel
Ludovic
Axel
Makenson
Sam

Luca
Niklas
Maximilian
Manuel
Alexandros
Ariel
Matteo
KriSjanis
Matas
Edgaras
Rafael
Toralv
Patryk
Mikotaj
Radostaw
Simon
Finley
Jakob

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

01/01/1999
13/01/1998
19/11/1998
18/08/1998
24/09/1998
16/05/1998
23/11/1999
17/04/1998
26/03/1998
20/03/1998
05/02/1998
27/01/1998
16/01/1998
02/04/1999
17/02/1999
11/01/1998
11/02/1998
12/03/1998
01/01/1999
12/03/1998
09/05/1999
09/12/1998
10/07/1998
26/06/1998
28/05/1999
18/03/1999
09/03/1998
22/04/1998
30/05/1998
08/06/1998
01/01/2000
01/01/1999
19/02/1998

PB

7217
7292
7321
6826
7095
7791
7187
7222
7879
7520
7694
7710
7615
7641
7377
7244
8162
7414
7380
7180
6772
7201
7082
7704
7333
6763
7815
7393
7300
7288

7620

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

7217
7196
7321

7095
7791
7187
7222
7753
7520
7694
7710
7615
7641
7377
7244
7946
7414
7380
7180
6772
7201
7082
7704
7333

7186
7393

7300
7288

7620
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Discus Throw (1.75kg) U20 Men

BLR
BLR
CYP
CYP
DEN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA
LAT
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Bahutski
Zhuk
Genethli
Koniarakis
Jgrgensen
Nallet
Reux
Evans
Ader
Bringmann
Janssen
Kdhler
Aranyi
Szebegyinszki
Mannucci
Kaufmanis
Mazur
Stachnik
Zygmunt
Ceh

Baran
Petersson
inaloglu
Zhurba

First Name

Yauheni
Hleb
Christoforos
Georgios
Casper
Maxime
Tom
George
Tim

Jan Vasco
Henrik
Tobias
Ferenc
Richard
Alessio
Lauris
Szymon
Oskar
Patryk
Kristjan
Adrian
Wictor
Berke
Vadym

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

07/09/1999
24/03/1998
19/02/1998
07/02/1999
01/01/1999
28/09/1998
24/02/1999
21/01/1998
29/01/1999
02/02/1999
19/05/1998
23/08/1998
26/05/1999
07/02/1998
07/07/1998
16/04/1998
02/09/1998
01/03/1998
14/02/1998
17/02/1999
14/12/1999
01/05/1998
17/04/1998
11/09/1999

PB

58.32
61.70
61.35
61.00
56.72
57.15
56.09
60.37
59.40
57.25
63.73
58.19
53.73
56.97
58.61
59.47
57.18
62.83
56.08
57.52
52.02
61.72
54.84
57.47

SB

58.32
61.06
61.35
61.00
56.72
57.15
56.09
60.37
59.40
57.25
63.73
58.19
53.73
56.97
58.61
59.47
56.16
61.36
56.08
57.52
52.02
57.75
54.84
57.47
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Hammer Throw (6kg) U20 Men

BLR
BLR
BLR
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
MDA
MDA
POL
POR
ROU
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Chuchvaha

Maiseyenka

Shymanovich

Gonzalez
Palma
Tankler

Auvinen

Chaussinand

Norris

Frantzeskakis

Kamtsiklis
Korakidis
Raba
Varga
Varga
Olivieri
Proietti
Morari
Petrov
Sikora
Antunes
Micu
Carlsson
Sozidiri
Havrylyuk
Piskunov

First Name

Dzmitry
Yan
Aliaksandr
Alberto
Aimar-Genis
Toomas
Roope
Yann

Jake
Hristos
Emmanouil
Yeodryios
Daniel
Balazs
Donét
Giorgio
Andrea
Dan
Nichita
Radostaw
Ruben

Mihaita Andrei

Ragnar
Hakan Mert
Myhaylo
Hlib

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

04/02/1998
03/08/1998
09/02/1998
01/06/1998
17/07/1999
22/02/1998
17/02/1998
11/05/1998
30/06/1999
26/04/2000
29/01/1999
16/11/1998
24/04/1998
30/01/1998
08/04/2000
05/11/2000
13/08/1999
02/05/1998
17/12/1998
06/03/1998
05/05/1999
27/09/1999
16/11/2000
14/06/1998
19/10/1999
25/11/1998

PB

71.60
70.71
81.73
75.52
65.45
67.72
72.73
75.44
78.09
70.96
67.83
71.63
77.76
73.22
71.09
62.84
65.89
71.64
69.82
69.30
66.66
71.72
74.75
67.99
75.85
81.32

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

71.60
70.71
81.73
73.47
65.45
67.72
72.73
75.44
78.09
70.96
67.83
71.63
76.93
73.03
71.09
62.84
65.89
71.64
69.82
69.30
66.66
71.72
74.75
67.99
75.85
81.32
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

High Jump U20 Men

BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
EST
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
POL
POL
SRB
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Carmoy
Karatkevich
Kisialiou
Nedasekau
Mrgic
Tafenau
Pladys
Gale
Hewes
Khan
Mihota
Mérlos
Agardi

Belli

Motta
Nava
Sottile
BaikStys
van Merode
Grynienko
Tofil

Halili

Acet
Senses
Kravets
Nikitin

First Name

Thomas
Ruslan
Aliaksandr
Maksim
Filip
Kristjan
Quentin
Tom
Thomas
Joel
Lukas
Adénios
Péter
Giacomo
Andrea
Nicholas
Stefano
Juozas
Sven
Maciej
Mateusz
Jasmin
Alperen
Enes Talha
Dmytro
Dmytro

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

01/01/2000
15/05/1999
28/03/1999
21/01/1998
19/03/1999
02/01/1998
11/02/1999
18/12/1998
15/09/1999
30/09/1999
30/03/1999
04/04/1999
26/07/1998
02/05/2000
28/05/1999
25/05/1998
26/01/1998
18/03/1998
10/02/1998
30/03/1998
02/08/1999
01/03/1999
02/04/1998
03/07/1998
20/03/1999
31/07/1999

PB

2.18
2.15
2.18
2.26
2.14
2.10
2.13
2.22
2.15
2.16
2.18
2.16
2.14
2.18
2.13
2.20
2.22
2.20
2.13
2.22
2.17
2.11
2.20
2.13
2.12
2.18

SB

2.18
2.15
2.18
2.26
2.14
2.05
2.13
2.22
2.15
2.16
2.15
2.15
2.12
2.18
2.13
2.20
2.14
2.20
2.13
2.22
2.17
2.10
2.20
2.13
2.12
2.15
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Javelin Throw U20 Men

BLR
CRO
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
LAT
LAT
LTU
MDA
MDA
NOR
NOR
POL
ROU
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Katkavets
Zemunik
Quijera
Keranen
Moutarde
Whiteaker
Plischke
Schlegel
Kovéacs
Gailums
Velps
Masteika
Oleinic
Picus
Hgyland
Sagen
Mrzygtod
Grigore
Kubinec
Taskar
Degirmenci
Pekbak
Mishchenko
Paliy

First Name

Aliaksei
Bartul
Manu

Lukas
James
Norman

Tomas

Patriks

Matiss

Modestas

Alexei

Denis

Sondre Alexander
Kasper

Cyprian
Alexandru Stefan
Jakub

Marek

Ummet

Ismet

Zakhar

Pavlo

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

07/06/1998
03/05/1999
13/01/1998
16/06/1998
01/04/1998
08/10/1998
14/02/1998
01/01/1999
22/11/1999
10/05/1998
09/07/1999
25/09/1998
05/06/1999
25/07/1998
20/05/1998
19/04/1999
02/02/1998
17/05/1999
18/05/1998
04/01/1998
23/07/1998
10/06/1999
04/01/1998
12/10/1999

PB

76.60
68.64
72.86
72.43
73.18
77.03
71.75
69.71
66.34
74.02
70.74
69.95
70.34
69.95
69.10
68.41
76.92
68.25
68.45
70.08
68.78
75.27
76.38
71.73

76.60
68.64
72.86
72.43
70.48
77.03
71.75
69.71
66.34

70.74
65.28
70.34
69.95
69.06
68.41
76.92
68.25
68.45
70.08
68.78
75.27
76.38
71.73
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation
Long Jump U20 Men

AZE
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
SLO
Sul
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Ibrahimov
Bulakhau
Huryn

Siroki
Vujevic
Bystroni
Santos

Erm
Hausenberg
Rubenkov
Hodebar
Mehdaoui
Klehn
Aryirépoulos
Mantzouroyiannis
Tentéglou
Egbo
Rigamonti
Rossi
Andrzejczak
Rézanski
Baia

Bucsa
Sitoianu
Renner

Biya
Yesilgicek

First Name

Yadulla
Uladzilau
Artsiom
Trpimir

Ivan

Jakub

Héctor
Johannes
Hans-Christian
Vitali

Enzo

Abdel Kader
Bjorn Ole
Aléxios
Panayiétis
Miltiadis
Ferdinand Ugonna
Denis

Davide

Jakub
Mateusz

Denil

Andreas Samuel
Bogdan loan
Rok

Jarod

Yigit

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

24/11/1999
23/01/1999
17/02/1998
24/09/1998
30/08/1998
30/09/1999
06/01/1998
26/03/1998
18/09/1998
12/08/1999
17/05/1999
06/02/1998
30/09/1998
01/01/2000
25/08/1999
18/03/1998
12/02/1998
15/11/1999
17/06/2000
13/06/1998
11/08/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/2000
28/01/1999
07/01/1999
22/05/2000
02/01/1998

PB

7.21
7.70
7.49
7.70
7.63
7.61
7.56
7.42
7.55
7.27
7.54
7.58
7.58
7.35
7.66
8.30
7.40
7.53
7.43
7.86
7.51

7.63
7.31

7.77
7.66

SB

7.21
7.70

7.70
7.60
7.61
7.52
7.40
7.47
6.71
7.54
7.58
7.58
7.35
7.62
8.30
7.40
7.53
7.43
7.76
7.51

7.63
7.31

7.77
7.54
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Pole Vault U20 Men

AUT
AUT
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
LAT
NOR
Sul
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Klotz
Kobelt
Prekl

Bérta

Holy
Séerba

Coll

Leyva
Maldonado
Moldau
Nool
Keskinen
Paavola
Salmi
Turakainen
Cottin
Gavillon
Guillon-Romarin
Leon Benitez
Kass
Ladwig

Lita Baehre
Otchere
Kardlis
Nerantzis
Bondor
Simonvéros
Roth
Mandusic
Vucans
Guttormsen
Matthys
Duplantis
Aydemir
Sasma
Malykhin

First Name

Riccardo
Pascal
Dario
Dan
David
Matéj
Victor
Isidro
José Antonio
Sander
Robin
Jere
Mikko
Jesse
Eetu
Pierre
Romain
Gauvain
Joel
Philip
Gillian

Bo Kanda
Julian
Emmanouil
Nikélaos
Daniel
Csanad
Sean
Max
Radolfs
Sondre
Frédéric
Armand
llkay
Ersu
Vladyslav

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

01/01/1999
01/01/1999
24/10/1998
24/02/1998
04/03/1998
09/12/1998
06/01/1998
25/04/1999
01/12/1999
09/01/1998
28/10/1998
22/11/1999
16/01/1998
31/03/1998
28/10/1998
26/01/1998
04/11/1998
08/03/1998
31/08/1998
23/11/1998
01/01/1998
29/04/1999
01/01/1998
20/10/1999
13/03/1998
24/11/1998
02/01/1999
09/03/1998
12/06/1998
19/09/1999
01/06/1999
27/07/1998
10/11/1999
01/01/1998
01/01/1999
15/01/1998

PB

4.95
4.90
4.90
5.22
5.10
5.10
5.00
5.05
5.00
5.20
5.31
5.15
5.16
5.15
5.35
5.35
5.25
5.20
5.30
5.31
5.10
5.60
5.10
5.63
5.46
4.90
4.90
4.90
5.20
5.00
5.36
5.00
5.90
5.00
5.13
5.70

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

4.95
4.90
4.90
5.22
5.10
5.10
5.00
5.05
5.00
5.00
531
5.15
5.16
5.15
5.35
5.20
5.25
5.20
5.30
531
5.10
5.60
5.10
5.63
5.46
4.90
4.90
4.90
5.20
5.00
5.36
4.90
5.90
5.00
5.13
5.70
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Shot Put (6kg) U20 Men

BLR
BUL
BUL
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
LTU
NOR
POL
ROU
SRB
SRB
Sul
SVK
SWE
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Karpuk
Bankov
Mikhalev
Ahola
Korkeasalo
Véalimaa
Valao
Mujaridze
Eichler
Kohler

Moll
Mouzenidis
Kovéacs
Ceckauskas
Thomsen
Mazur
Apostu
Nedeljkovic¢
Zdravkovi¢
Wieland
Baran
Petersson
Karyuk
Shylivskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

First Name

Dzmitriy
Hristo
Mikhail
Eero
Arttu
Ville
Selevasio
Giorgi
Pascal
Tobias
Valentin
Odisséas
Laszlé
Arminas
Marcus
Szymon
lonut
Veljko
Bogdan
Stefan
Adrian
Wictor
Ivan
Oleksandr

Copyright © 2017 Arena

DoB

05/11/1999
24/06/1998
04/06/1998
15/01/1999
04/02/2000
20/04/1998
07/01/1998
22/03/1998
20/06/1998
23/08/1998
21/06/1999
30/06/1999
12/05/2000
17/05/1998
07/01/1998
02/09/1998
31/01/1998
26/05/1998
27/03/1999
21/12/1998
14/12/1999
01/05/1998
07/04/1998
20/11/1998

PB

19.67
18.70
17.88
18.77
19.00
18.81
18.79
19.52
19.92
19.76
18.85
20.62
17.00
17.89
21.32
21.34
18.92
19.40
18.72
18.15
17.27
20.65
19.39
18.70

19.67
18.70
17.88
18.77
19.00
18.81
18.79
19.52
19.92
18.97
18.85
20.62
17.00
17.89
21.32
21.34
18.92
19.40
18.72
18.15
17.27
20.11
19.39
18.70
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Triple Jump U20 Men

ARM
BUL
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
SRB
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Sargsyan
Nachev
Miskovi¢
Zuanovi¢
Janecek
Vodak
Carrascal
Rubenkov
Alingué
Lamou
Mouyabi
Raffin
Bright-Davies
Walschburger
Monopolis
Pantazis
Hoang
Biasultti
Camattari
Dallavalle
lhemeje
Andrzejczak
Almeida
Baia
Pinheiro
Grecu
Tache
Visan
Novakovi¢
Kouassi
Cicek
Ozbey
Ugursal
Popko

First Name

Aramayis
Georgi

Ivan

Ante

Tomas

Ondfej

Eneko

Vitali

likka

Martin

Quentin

Melvin

Jude

Paul

Dimitrios
Andréas
Jordan

Simone

Fabio

Andrea
Chiebuka Emmanuel
Jakub

Julio

Denil

Pedro

Razvan Cristian
Alexandru Gheorghe
Florin Alexandru
Dimitrije

Carlos

Mert

Murat

Ugural
Oleksandr

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

DoB

21/02/1999
04/08/1999
07/10/2000
06/08/1998
16/12/1998
16/03/1998
03/11/1999
12/08/1999
10/11/1999
13/05/1999
08/10/1998
09/08/1998
27/03/1999
15/01/1998
04/03/1998
04/06/2000
11/09/1998
01/10/1999
24/03/1998
31/08/1999
09/10/1998
13/06/1998
19/07/2000
01/01/1998
29/03/1998
23/12/1999
05/10/1998
03/04/1999
06/10/2000
15/12/1999
25/02/1998
21/02/1998
11/01/1998
22/03/1998

PB

15.01
15.75
15.14
15.06
15.46
15.40
15.54
14.04
14.88
16.21
15.53
16.85
15.71
15.60
15.81
14.99
14.93
15.50
15.63
16.46
15.77
15.61
15.03
14.99
15.38
15.84
16.04
15.01
14.73
15.25
16.00
15.22
15.13
15.38

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

14.92
15.75
15.14
15.06
15.46
15.40
15.54
14.04
14.88
16.21
15.47
16.85
15.71
15.60
15.81

14.93
15.50
15.55
16.46
15.77
15.61
15.03
14.99
15.38
15.84
16.04
15.01
14.73
15.25
16.00
15.22
15.13
15.38
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

10,000m Race Walk U20 Women

ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

POR
POR
ANA
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Chamosa
Montejo
Pefa
Aurriere
Terrec
Richter
Zurek
Alikanioti
Filtisakou
Vaitsi
O'Connor
Disabato
Mirabello
Russo
Costa
Reis
Smerdova
Hacundova
Zarska
Akpinar
Bekmez
Tekdal

First Name

Antia
Irene
Marina
Camille
Eloise
Julia
Teresa
Sofia
Kiriaki
Athanasia
Niamh
Valeria
Anthea
Annalisa
Carolina
Inés
Yana
Ema
Klaudia
Segcil
Meryem
Ayse

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

07/10/1999
22/02/1998
19/03/1999
30/08/1998
10/08/1998
18/07/1999
29/07/1998
27/04/1998
14/08/2000
23/01/1998
19/02/2000
07/10/1999
22/06/1999
11/07/1998
15/01/1998
17/07/1999
07/02/1998
05/03/1999
15/06/1999
03/06/1999
31/07/2000
03/04/1999

PB

49:25.85
49:32.68
48:20.98
48:22.07

46:34.94
49:33.0h
53:20.00
49:49.56

50:35.99
50:43.24
50:16.52
50:25.05
48:43.51
45:05.0h

49:55.09

49:21.23

48:20.98
48:22.07

49:33.0h
53:20.00
53:12.44

50:35.99

50:43.24

50:16.52

48:43.51

49:55.09
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

100m Hurdles U20 Women

AUT
AUT
CYP
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LUX
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
SRB

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Lagger
Strametz
Georgiou
Jani¢kova
Ramirez
llves
Enarvi
Siirtola
Guillaume
Koutouan
Ndama
Barrett
Yorke
Hannemann
Weigold
Edécs
Sorok
Morland
Scott

Di Lazzaro
Gennari
Guizzetti
Oki
Sprudzane
Pleckaityte
Touré

Tjin A-Lim
Akervold
Eikeng
Kjerpeset
Hulisz
Siciarz
Wojtunik
Carvalho
Queirés
Banaga
Volf

Emini

First Name

Sarah

Karin

Dafni
Veronika
Mar
Johanna
Julia

Anni

llionis

Sarah
Solene
Alicia
Sophie

Sara

Anne

Fanni Andrea
Klaudia
Elizabeth
Molly

Elisa Maria
Rebecca
Linda
Desola
Paula

Greta

Kany
Maayke
Kristine Berger
Ida

Kristi Strgmmen
Zuzanna
Klaudia
Klaudia
Marisa
Catarina
lulia Nicoleta
Diana loana

Milica

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

03/09/1999
18/04/1998
18/08/1999
12/01/1998
12/12/1998
05/01/1999
24/05/1998
12/09/1998
13/01/1998
04/02/1998
23/09/1998
25/03/1998
07/07/1998
11/02/1999
24/04/1998
05/07/1998
21/02/1998
03/03/1998
30/03/1999
05/06/1998
16/03/1999
12/12/1998
14/07/1999
19/03/1999
16/03/1998
10/06/1999
10/01/1998
17/09/1998
25/06/1999
13/01/1998
15/07/1999
15/03/1998
15/05/1999
19/11/1999
23/01/1998
29/10/1999
30/12/1998
11/10/1999

PB

13.98
13.74
13.96
13.75
13.88
13.97
13.93
13.61
13.23
13.30
13.25
13.07
13.47
13.71
13.62
14.17
13.27
13.61
14.18
13.24
14.27
14.03
13.54
13.96
14.14
14.34
13.61
14.29
13.88
13.73
13.88
13.27
13.72
13.41
14.19
14.14
13.93
13.95

SB

13.98
13.84
13.96
13.75
13.88
13.97
13.93
13.61
13.23
13.57
13.25
13.07
13.47
13.71
13.62
14.17
13.27
13.96
14.18
13.24
14.27
14.03
13.54
13.96
14.23
14.34
13.61
14.29
13.88
14.11
13.88
13.27
13.72
13.41
14.31
14.14
13.93
14.05
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

SRB
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Lukic
Flattich
Kalin
Takacsova
Hansson

Ayaz

Anja
Kim
Annik
Simona
Amanda

Sevval

Copyright © 2017 Arena

30/05/1999
17/01/1998
27/04/2000
16/01/1998
19/10/1999
25/09/2000

14.01
14.05
13.94
14.30
13.42
14.00

CHAMPIONSHIPS

14.01
14.05
13.94
14.30
13.42
14.00
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

100m U20 Women

CRO
CYP
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LUX
MON
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Pesic¢
Antoniou
Bendova
Kaiserova
Suhajkova
Vavrova
Verdu
Francis
Mahonen
Parpala
Mingas
Raffai
Okoli
Grinert
Humke
Kwadwo
Montag
Csoti
Akpe-Moses
Boyle
Neville
Scott
Whitworth
Vaisman
Alberti
Dosso
Gala
Menchini
Vecbérza
van der Weken
Gastaud
Jansen
Klaver
Van Den Wildenberg
Aasmo
Hilton
Meinseth
Rgnningen

First Name

Daniela
Maria
Nikola
Johana
Anna
Katerina
Andrea
Sara
Sanni
Henriikka
Sarah
Estelle
Olivia
Lisa

Lara
Keshia
Jennifer
Jusztina
Gina
Janine
Ciara
Molly
Tiana Osk
Diana
Eleonora
Zaynab
Chiara
Rebecca
Liga
Patrizia
Marie Charlotte
Bowien
Lieke
Demi
Vilde Humstad
Live Haugstad
Ingvild
Helene

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

15/09/1999
27/11/2000
04/11/1999
24/01/2000
30/01/1998
06/04/1998
27/05/1998
22/11/2000
19/08/1998
11/04/1998
02/04/1998
06/02/1998
07/09/1999
27/06/1998
01/01/1999
10/07/1999
11/02/1998
27/02/1998
25/02/1999
30/12/1999
14/10/1999
30/03/1999
06/07/2000
23/07/1998
31/07/2000
12/09/1999
17/02/2000
05/01/2001
12/05/1998
21/11/1999
30/11/1999
29/08/1998
20/08/1998
29/02/2000
10/10/1998
12/09/1999
31/03/1999
04/09/1998

PB

11.99
12.04
11.57
11.97
11.80
11.79
11.88
11.84
11.85
11.77
11.62
11.51
11.62
11.64
11.67
11.37
11.29
11.76
11.56
11.92
11.52
11.88
11.77
11.60
11.84
11.63
11.90
11.86
11.99
11.82
13.14
11.78
11.74
11.77
11.71
11.90
11.65
11.60

SB

11.99
12.17
11.61
11.97
11.89
11.79
11.88
11.84
12.13
11.77
11.62
11.52
11.62
11.64
11.67
11.37
11.29
11.88
11.56
11.96
11.52
11.89
11.77
11.60
11.84
11.82
11.90
11.86
12.09
11.82
13.14
11.78
11.74
11.77
11.91
11.90
11.73
11.65
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J ATHLETICS

POL
POL
ROU
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Adamek
Stefanowicz
Baboi
Egger

Goll

Payton
Rantzow
Sjoéberg

Ay

Malkog

Klaudia
Magdalena
Marina Andreea
Marine

Judith

Claudia

Emelie

Nikki

Mizgin

Melike

Copyright © 2017 Arena

22/03/1999
21/09/2000
04/06/1999
25/09/2000
19/01/1999
13/04/1998
06/07/1998
11/03/1998
01/01/2000
23/11/2000

11.67
11.79
11.71
11.95
11.66
11.86
11.89
11.89
11.58
11.96

U2

CHAMPIONSHIPS

11.67
11.79
11.71
11.95
11.66
11.86
12.05
11.89
11.58
12.04
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

1500m U20 Women

AUT
BEL
BEL
BUL
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Traxler
Deswaef
Tinck
Georgieva
Muhoz
Rodriguez
Seppa
Hadji
Knowles-Jones
Quirk
Reekie
De Graat
Staub
Novak
McCann
O'Brien
Power
Cherubini
Ferrari
Sabbatini
Tozzi
Dommersnes
Skauen
Ziesler
Lizakowska
Topka
Machado
Ribeiro
Rodrigues
Silva
Alemanni
Sclabas
Ayyildiz
Karaslan

First Name

Ylva
Mathilde
Justine
Liliana
Agueda
Lucia
Saija
Leila
Harriet
Amelia
Jemma
Patricia
Joana
Natalia
Jodie
Emma
Nadia
Elisa
Flavia
Gaia
Martina
Kristine Lande
Karoline
Camilla
Weronika
Beata
Mariana
Rita
Beatriz
Patricia
Lara
Delia
Silan

Semra

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

01/01/1998
01/01/1999
09/08/1999
20/07/2000
19/03/1999
26/07/1998
04/04/1998
01/01/1998
03/04/1998
18/12/1999
06/03/1998
09/11/1998
23/10/1998
07/04/1998
03/02/2000
21/02/1999
11/01/1998
30/08/1998
12/02/1999
10/06/1999
01/02/1999
20/05/1999
30/01/2000
09/05/2000
02/11/1998
20/01/1999
12/11/2000
13/02/1998
22/04/1999
01/01/1999
02/02/1998
08/11/2000
01/01/1999
18/01/1998

PB

4:29.96
4:22.04
4:13.61
4:25.90
4:23.75
4:18.15
4:19.55
4:17.75
4:14.95
4:15.85
4:12.28
4:23.78
4:20.26
4:28.00
4:22.85
4:25.95
4:23.33
4:25.43
4:26.70
4:21.25
4:22.72
4:29.91
4:25.54
4:17.21
4:23.12
4:21.69
4:25.88
4:27.98
4:29.74
4:33.89
4:27.77
4:12.00
4:26.90
4:24.64

SB

4:29.96
4:22.04
4:13.61
4:25.90
4:23.75
4:18.15
4:19.55
4:17.75
4:14.95
4:15.85
4:12.28
4:23.78
4:20.26
4:28.00
4:22.85
4:25.95
4:23.33
4:25.43
4:26.70
4:21.25
4:22.72
4:29.91
4:25.54
4:17.21
4:23.68
4:21.69
4:25.88
4:27.98
4:29.74
4:33.89
4:28.97
4:12.00
4:26.90
4:25.09
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

200m U20 Women

BEL
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GIB
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LUX
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
ROU
ANA
SLO
Sul
Sul

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Ferauge
Bendova
Vavrova
Urquia
Verdu
Haverinen
Pulkkinen
Mignon
Raffai
Bruney
Rees
Fehm
Junk
Bevington
Csoti
Lynch
Mawdsley
Whitworth
Vaisman
Bonicalza
Gherardi
Kaddari
Pavese
van der Weken
Bouma
Jansen
Klaver
Eikeng
Meinseth
Rgnningen
Kotwita
Lourenco
Baboi
Miller
Zupin
Blatty
Krone

First Name

Lucie
Nikola
Katerina
Patricia
Andrea
Annika
Aino
Marine
Estelle
Maya
Alisha
Katrin
Sophia
Laura
Jusztina
Aoife
Sharlene
Tiana Osk
Diana
Sofia
Chiara
Dalia
Alessia
Kotryna
Patrizia
Andrea
Bowien
Lieke
Ida
Ingvild
Helene
Martyna
Catarina
Marina Andreea
Polina
Agata
Inola
Anika

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

21/04/2000
04/11/1999
06/04/1998
19/01/1999
27/05/1998
21/11/1999
02/02/1998
15/09/1999
06/02/1998
24/02/1998
16/04/1999
16/04/1998
01/01/1999
07/11/1999
27/02/1998
14/04/1999
10/08/1998
06/07/2000
23/07/1998
05/06/1998
02/07/2001
23/03/2001
15/07/1998
30/03/1998
21/11/1999
06/11/1999
29/08/1998
20/08/1998
25/06/1999
31/03/1999
04/09/1998
13/01/1999
12/02/2000
04/06/1999
09/06/2000
17/03/1998
13/07/1998
15/03/2000

PB

23.73
23.38
23.95
24,11
24.19
24.45
23.95
23.35
23.05
23.51
23.52
23.58
23.42
26.50
23.99
24.41
23.55
24.53
24.16
23.73
24.52
23.68
23.86
24,71
24.32
23.93
24.12
23.84
24.02
23.89
23.83
24.11
24.54
24.20
23.63
23.09
24.41
24.56

SB

23.73
23.38
23.95
24.11
24.19
24.82
23.95
24.11
23.05
23.51
23.52
23.58
23.42
26.50
24.18
24.41
23.88
24.53
24.25
23.73
24.52
23.68
24.10
2471
24.32
24.09
24.21
23.84

23.89
23.95
24.11
24.54
24.20
23.63
23.09
2441
24.56
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5 EUROPEAN
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Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Mantingh
Eriksson
Rantzow
Sjéberg
Ay
Marchak

Lynn

Denise

Emelie

Nikki

Mizgin

Iryna

Copyright © 2017 Arena

31/05/2000
26/04/1998
06/07/1998
11/03/1998
01/01/2000
23/04/1999

24.07
24.17
24.07
24.32
23.80
24.37

ﬁii;ig;(:)

CHAMPIONSHIPS

24.07
24.17
24.62
24.32
23.80
24.37
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

3000m Steeplechase U20 Women

AUT
AUT
BLR
BUL
CRO
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
POL
ROU
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Millonig
Pesendorfer
Shabanava
Georgieva
Ontl
Junquera
Pescador
Snall
Aubry
Contois
Lemitre
Moyes
Lorenz
Oed
Tertsch
Vogelgesang
Mégor
Pavuk
Téth
Cavalli

De Marco
Palumbo
Tasca
Bakker

van den Berg
Szostecka
Ivancescu
Haring
Kunur
Kutluk
Uskun

First Name

Lena
Katharina
Tatsiana
Silviya
Lora
Ana
Marta
Astrid
Marine
Jenipher
Alexa
Emily
Leandra
Lisa

Lisa

Lisa
Boglarka
Tira

Lili Anna
Ludovica
Laura
Linda
Clara
Jasmijn
Kristel
Paulina
Oana Diana
Sibylle
Derya
Yonca
Gllnaz

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

25/03/1998
01/01/1999
20/03/1998
17/08/1999
16/10/1999
04/06/1998
03/09/1999
11/11/1999
12/10/1999
26/07/1999
10/04/1998
14/06/1998
01/01/1999
02/01/1999
01/12/1998
06/01/1999
09/01/1999
15/03/1999
17/09/1998
20/12/2000
20/09/1998
12/02/1999
02/11/1998
11/10/1999
30/10/1998
17/06/1998
18/06/1998
07/11/2000
01/09/1999
15/08/2000
12/03/1998

PB

10:18.76
10:50.36
10:11.18
10:53.07
10:26.13
10:49.29
10:56.71
10:43.28
10:28.08
10:28.68
10:12.49
10:27.15
10:28.91
10:19.62
10:22.76
10:19.58
10:41.37
10:32.00
9:55.72

10:52.81
10:40.25
10:41.76
10:51.89
10:22.57
10:26.93
10:24.93
10:57.41
10:29.11
10:07.91
10:41.92
10:09.74

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

10:18.76
10:50.36
10:11.18
10:53.07
10:26.13
10:49.29
10:56.71
10:43.28
10:28.08
10:28.68
10:12.49
10:27.15
10:28.91
10:19.62
10:22.76
10:19.58
10:41.37
10:32.00
9:55.72

10:52.81
10:40.25
10:41.76
10:51.89
10:22.57
10:26.93
10:24.93
10:57.41
10:29.11
10:07.91
10:41.92
10:09.74
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

3000m U20 Women

AUT
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
ROU
SRB
Sul

Sul

SVK
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Millonig
Gallardo
Garcia
Ruiz
Hadiji
Senechal
Reekie
Dattke
Farrell
Battocletti
Ducoli
Tommasi
van Es
Myking
Skauen
Ziesler
Megger
Doroftei
Micevic
Alemanni
Sclabas
Slancikova
Akbingdl
Demirtas

First Name

Lena
Carla
Marta
Cristina
Leila
Mathilde
Jemma
Miriam
Amy Rose
Nadia
Elisa
Francesca
Diane
Ingvild
Karoline
Camilla
Eliza
Gabriela Andre
Tamara
Lara

Delia

Eva
Emine

Pinar

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

25/03/1998
09/02/1999
01/01/1998
01/01/1999
01/01/1998
24/01/1998
06/03/1998
24/06/1998
06/11/2000
12/04/2000
09/06/2001
08/08/1998
22/03/1999
18/11/1999
30/01/2000
09/05/2000
28/09/1999
23/08/1998
19/10/2000
02/02/1998
08/11/2000
28/12/1998
11/07/2000
04/07/1998

PB

9:42.08
9:25.28
9:34.61
9:33.61
9:41.59
9:25.76
9:11.20
9:22.66
9:35.94
9:34.05
9:49.74
9:33.54
9:26.31
9:48.69
9:29.64
9:40.59
9:36.07
9:45.05
9:28.73
9:41.67
9:09.33
9:43.04
9:38.64
9:39.69

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

9:42.08
9:25.28
9:34.61
9:33.61
9:41.59
9:25.76
9:11.20
9:23.33
9:35.94
9:34.05
9:49.74
9:33.54
9:33.91
9:48.69
9:29.64
9:40.59
9:36.07
9:48.16
9:28.73
9:41.67
9:09.33

9:38.64
9:54.17
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Member Federation Surname

400m Hurdles U20 Women

BUL Borukova
CRO Haber
CZE Jonasova
CZE Kruparova
CZE Vondrova
DEN Kirkegaard
FIN Lehikoinen
FRA Jean

FRA Seri

GBR Brothers
GER Ahrens
GER Kallenberg
GER Welel
GRE Kiafa

HUN Mato

IRL Crossan
ITA Boasso
ITA Olivieri

ITA Paccagnella
ITA Polinari
LTU Kriminaité
LTU Okuli¢-Kazarinaité
NOR Skjeeggestad
POL Smolinska
POL Wosztyl
POR Hora

ROU Banaga
SLO Simong¢i¢
SLO Zeleznik
SLO Zupin
SMR Berti

SuUl Giger

10/07/17 15:51 CET

First Name

Kristina
Wanda
Tereza
Lucie
Lada
Anne Sofie
Viivi
Iman
Camille
Orla
Lea
Friederike
Nele
Anna
Sara
Arlene
Alice
Linda
Valeria
Anna
Erika
Rata
Marie
Izabela
Natalia
Rafaela
lulia Nicoleta
Aneja
Tjasa
Agata
Beatrice

Yasmin

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

01/01/1998
08/02/1998
24/06/1998
11/07/1999
06/09/1999
03/02/1998
27/08/1999
04/08/1999
01/05/1999
27/12/1999
26/07/1998
10/08/1998
06/11/1999
17/03/1998
23/12/2000
13/03/1999
27/11/1999
14/07/1998
01/09/2000
07/02/1999
24/04/1998
08/11/1999
18/01/1999
14/01/1999
28/08/1999
11/09/1998
29/10/1999
05/01/1998
19/08/1999
17/03/1998
12/06/1999
06/11/1999

PB

60.94
60.41
59.12
59.85
59.45
57.88
57.65
59.21
59.27
59.46
58.21
59.56
59.74
59.41
59.32
60.59
60.04
58.47
60.34
60.19
60.83
61.12
59.84
59.93
58.75
61.30
59.05
59.87
60.56
56.80
65.31
57.42

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

60.94
60.41
59.38
59.85
59.45
59.45
57.84
59.27
59.27
59.46
58.48
59.56
59.74
59.41
59.32
61.08
60.04
58.47
60.34
60.69
61.47
61.12
59.84
59.93
58.75
61.30
59.05
61.40
60.56
56.80
65.31
57.42
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

400m U20 Women

BEL
CRO
CZE
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MLT
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
SRB
Sul
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Lasser
Filipovié¢
Vondrova
Pefa
Mattila

Amaro

Kandissounon

Russell
Williams
Aniteye
Schmidt
Schwab
O'Reilly
Borga
Tirnetta
Vandi
Verderio
Richard

Bol

Eriksen
Kaczmarek
tozowska
Anton
Miklos
Sekuli¢
Vancardo
Zapletalova
Avramchuk
Bryzhina
Koba

First Name

Elise

Dora

Lada

Ruth

Nea

Kalyl

Lena
Lauren
Hannah
Vanessa
Alica
Corinna
Mollie
Rebecca
Alessia
Elisabetta
llaria
Janet
Femke
Josefine Tomine
Natalia
Karolina
Bianca Georgiana
Andrea
Katarina
Veronica
Emma
Ivanna
Anastasiya
Dzhoys

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

14/04/2000
24/10/1998
06/09/1999
06/04/1998
24/11/1999
28/06/1998
26/11/1998
16/03/1998
23/04/1998
30/06/1998
01/01/1998
05/04/1999
12/10/1998
11/06/1998
25/04/1998
30/03/2000
22/04/1998
03/07/1998
23/02/2000
16/08/2000
17/01/1998
28/05/1999
01/01/2000
17/04/1999
03/06/2000
26/09/2000
24/03/2000
17/04/1998
09/01/1998
26/02/1998

PB

53.24
54.56
54.35
55.48
54.79
54.19
54.22
53.89
52.80
53.69
54.23
53.55
54.92
53.35
54.90
54.98
53.86
54.84
54.39
54.45
53.28
53.63
55.59
52.70
55.09
55.06
56.01
53.73
51.89
52.79

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

53.24
55.32
54.97
55.48
54.79
54.19
54.22
53.89
53.39
53.69
54.23
53.55

53.94
55.25
54.98
54.43
56.17
54.39
55.56
53.28
53.63
55.59
52.84
55.61
55.06
56.91
53.73
51.89
53.56
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

4x100m Relay U20 Women

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Bauwens
Claus
Ferauge
Gautier
Tchapda
Bendova
Kaiserova
Suhajkova
Vavrova
Z&horova
Bestue
Borrero
Marco
Urquia
Verdu
Francis
Haverinen
Mahonen
Parpala
Siirtola
De La Taille
Krakre
Mignon
Mingas
Raffai
Brier

Carr
Crawford
Griephan
Grinert
Humke
Junk
Kwadwo
Montag
Csoti
Furulyas
Hajdu
Sorok

First Name

Lauries
Hanne
Lucie
Céline
Dominique
Nikola
Johana
Anna
Katerina
Adéla
Jael
Alba
Carmen
Patricia
Andrea
Sara
Annika
Sanni
Henriikka
Anni
Eloise
Flore-Julie
Marine
Sarah
Estelle
Hannah
Ebony
Jazz
Wiebke
Lisa
Lara
Sophia
Keshia
Jennifer
Jusztina
Lili

Lotti
Klaudia

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

01/01/1999
28/02/1999
21/04/2000
03/11/1999
01/01/1999
04/11/1999
24/01/2000
30/01/1998
06/04/1998
13/11/1999
24/09/2000
24/09/1998
17/12/1999
19/01/1999
27/05/1998
22/11/2000
21/11/1999
19/08/1998
11/04/1998
12/09/1998
11/05/1999
11/06/1998
15/09/1999
02/04/1998
06/02/1998
03/02/1998
21/01/1999
21/01/1998
13/02/1998
27/06/1998
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
10/07/1999
11/02/1998
27/02/1998
06/01/2000
16/05/1998
21/02/1998

PB

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB
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HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Vig
Akpe-Moses
Boyle
Lynch
Mawdsley
Neville
Scott
Greenholz
Kadmon
Maor
Polster
Vaisman
Bonicalza
Dosso
Kaddari
Menchini
Oki
Pavese
Bouma
Jansen
Klaver
Tjin A-Lim
Van Den Wildenberg
Aasmo
Eikeng
Hilton
Meinseth
Rgnningen
Adamek
Gola
Kotwita
Lachele
Stefanowicz
Sutek
Carlos
Carvalho
Karas
Lourenco
Emini
Kovaé
Luki¢
Sekuli¢

Vuleti¢

Zsanett
Gina
Janine
Aoife
Sharlene
Ciara
Molly
Laurel
Gal
Noah
Danielle
Diana
Sofia
Zaynab
Dalia
Rebecca
Desola
Alessia
Andrea
Bowien
Lieke
Maayke
Demi
Vilde Humstad
Ida

Live Haugstad
Ingvild
Helene
Klaudia
Marlena
Martyna
Susane
Magdalena
Adrianna
Joana
Marisa
Catarina
Catarina
Milica
Anja
Anja
Katarina
Tamara

Copyright © 2017 Arena

14/05/2000
25/02/1999
30/12/1999
14/04/1999
10/08/1998
14/10/1999
30/03/1999
25/02/1999
18/04/2000
28/12/1998
01/01/1998
23/07/1998
05/06/1998
12/09/1999
23/03/2001
05/01/2001
14/07/1999
15/07/1998
06/11/1999
29/08/1998
20/08/1998
10/01/1998
29/02/2000
10/10/1998
25/06/1999
12/09/1999
31/03/1999
04/09/1998
22/03/1999
08/06/1998
13/01/1999
10/07/2000
21/09/2000
03/04/1999
25/03/1999
19/11/1999
23/05/2000
12/02/2000
11/10/1999
24/10/1998
30/05/1999
03/06/2000
06/02/2000
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A

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

10/07/17 15:51 CET

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Egger
Goll
Krone
Mantingh
Reinle
Vancardo
Ay

Ayaz
Calagan
Kilg
Malkog
Usta

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Marine
Judith
Anika

Lynn

Cynthia
Veronica

Mizgin

Sevval

Ecem

Edanur
Melike

Ipek

Copyright © 2017 Arena

25/09/2000
19/01/1999
15/03/2000
31/05/2000
06/05/2000
26/09/2000
01/01/2000
25/09/2000
18/01/1998
10/07/1999
23/11/2000
01/11/2000

U2

CHAMPIONSHIPS
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

4x400m Relay U20 Women

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Bendova
Jani¢kova
Jonasova
Kruparova
Sklenska
Vondrova
Gottlieb
Kirkegaard
Mgarck
Richter
Thorsgaard
Weerness
Kruuti
Lassfolk
Lehikoinen
Mattila
Pulkkinen
Amaro

De La Taille
Jean
Kandissounon
Seri

Barrett
Brothers
Cherry
Edwards
Reid
Russell
Aniteye
Cataria-Byll
Gerlach
Janiak
Kelety
Schmidt
Crossan
Daly

Deely
Gowing

First Name

Nikola
Veronika
Tereza
Lucie
Edita
Lada
Helene Holm
Anne Sofie
Mia Helene
Nathalie
Olivia
Freja
Kira
Wilma
Viivi

Nea

Aino
Kalyl
Eloise
Iman
Lena
Camille
Ella

Orla

Jill

Mair
Catherine
Lauren
Vanessa
Brenda
Meike
Michelle
Elena
Alica
Arlene
Miriam
Ciara
Niamh

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

04/11/1999
12/01/1998
24/06/1998
11/07/1999
02/04/1999
06/09/1999
11/01/1998
03/02/1998
16/11/1999
01/01/2000
04/05/2000
16/06/2000
10/05/1998
03/12/1999
27/08/1999
24/11/1999
02/02/1998
28/06/1998
11/05/1999
04/08/1999
26/11/1998
01/05/1999
25/03/1998
27/12/1999
01/03/1998
06/09/1999
21/04/1998
16/03/1998
30/06/1998
06/09/2001
02/09/1998
01/01/1998
04/09/1999
01/01/1998
13/03/1999
26/02/2001
28/03/2000
15/09/1999

PB

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB
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A

IRL

IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

10/07/17 15:51 CET

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Mawdsley
O'Reilly
Borga
Olivieri
Polinari
Tirnetta
Vandi
Verderio
Kaczmarek
tozowska
Martyna
Smolihska
Widawska
Wosztyl
Anton
Balan
Bogos
Miklos
Gajanova
Simlovitova
Takécsova
Zapletalova
Zilkova
Avramchuk
Bryzhina
Koba
Marchak
Radyuk

Sharlene
Mollie
Rebecca
Linda

Anna
Alessia
Elisabetta
llaria
Natalia
Karolina
Katarzyna
Izabela
Natalia
Natalia
Bianca Georgiana
Cristina Daniela
Diana Elena
Andrea
Gabriele
Maria
Simona
Emma
Izabela
Ivanna
Anastasiya
Dzhoys
Iryna

Olena

Copyright © 2017 Arena

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

10/08/1998
12/10/1998
11/06/1998
14/07/1998
07/02/1999
25/04/1998
30/03/2000
22/04/1998
17/01/1998
28/05/1999
25/10/1998
14/01/1999
15/12/1999
28/08/1999
01/01/2000
17/10/1998
25/01/1999
17/04/1999
12/10/1999
19/05/1999
16/01/1998
24/03/2000
05/12/2000
17/04/1998
09/01/1998
26/02/1998
23/04/1999
07/02/1999
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

5000m U20 Women

ESP
FIN
GER
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
SRB
TUR
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Garcia
Snall
Dattke
Farrell
Cesaro
Gemetto
Tommasi
Doornwaard
Lau

Neess
Wangberg
Micevic
Demirtas
Glines

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

First Name

Marta
Astrid
Miriam
Amy Rose
Michela
Valentina
Francesca
Floor
Jasmijn
Christine
Stine
Tamara
Pinar
Latife

Copyright © 2017 Arena

DoB

01/01/1998
11/11/1999
24/06/1998
06/11/2000
24/08/1999
04/02/1998
08/08/1998
17/02/2000
11/03/1999
18/12/2000
23/03/1999
19/10/2000
04/07/1998
11/07/1998

PB

16:44.07
17:01.77
16:05.88
16:47.93
17:26.24
17:11.13
16:32.97
16:27.09
16:25.55
17:10.74
17:10.54
17:05.39
16:49.61
16:43.93

16:44.07
17:01.77
16:05.88
16:47.93
17:26.24
17:20.26
16:32.97
16:27.09
16:25.55
17:10.74
17:10.54
17:05.39

16:43.93
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

800m U20 Women

AUT
BEL
DEN
DEN
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
NOR
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
Sul
SVK

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Wohlfahrt
Vanderelst
Gottlieb
Marck
Baker
Mhlanga
Reinert
Staub
Finnegan
O'Neill
Sweeney
Coiro
Ferrari
Zenoni
Dei¢mane
Henriksen
Czapla
Machado
Rodrigues
Silva
Balan
Bogos

Andenmatten

Gajanova

First Name

Cornelia
Elise
Helene Holm
Mia Helene
Ellie
Khahisa
Jana
Joana
Rose

Alex

Carla

Eloisa
Flavia
Marta

Daira

Vilde Vage
Adrianna
Mariana
Beatriz
Patricia
Cristina Daniela
Diana Elena
Sonja

Gabriele

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

02/12/2000
27/01/1998
11/01/1998
16/11/1999
03/06/1998
26/12/1999
14/05/1998
23/10/1998
09/04/1998
21/09/2000
26/01/1998
01/12/2000
12/02/1999
09/03/1999
08/05/1999
16/09/2000
04/07/1999
12/11/2000
22/04/1999
01/01/1999
17/10/1998
25/01/1999
10/09/1999
12/10/1999

PB

2:09.06
2:05.05
2:07.75
2:05.77
2:04.67
2:04.40
2:04.67
2:06.25
2:08.93
2:08.82
2:06.53
2:04.63
2:09.47
2:01.91
2:10.55
2:09.47
2:04.94
2:12.04
2:08.93
2:08.48
2:10.55
2:08.33
2:08.38
2:11.69

SB

2:09.06
2:05.85
2:08.17
2:05.77
2:04.67
2:04.40
2:04.67
2:06.25
2:09.42
2:08.82
2:07.64
2:04.63
2:09.47

2:10.55
2:09.47
2:04.94
2:12.15
2:08.93
2:08.48
2:10.55
2:10.34
2:08.38
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Discus Throw U20 Women

AUT
BEL
BIH
BUL
CRO
CZE
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ISR
LAT
LTU
MDA
MNE
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POR
ROU
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Kakifukiamoko
Vandeput
Salki¢
Makaeva
Tolj

Ticha
Leveelahti
Philippe
Oladipo
Brandenburg
Dobler
Ritter
Spanoudéki
Takacs
Fogarty
Valeanu
Strazdite
Jonkuté
Emilianov
Rakocevié¢
Duut

Konig

Obot

van Klinken
Stunes Isene
Urban
Sereno
Tiganasu
Eriksson
Kamga
Karlsson
Guler
Bayrak

First Name

Jordana
Babette
Mediha
Polina
Marija
Barbora
Helena
Maelle
Divine
Annina
Amelie
Julia
Konstadina
Doéra
Niamh
Estelle
Kristine
Agné
Alexandra
Kristina
Enid
Benthe
Dara
Jorinde
Berit
Karolina
Micaela
loana Diana
Mathilda
Vanessa
Anna
Hande Nur
Yuliya

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

06/03/1998
24/01/1998
22/02/1999
02/11/1998
29/11/1999
16/06/1999
30/09/1999
22/09/1998
05/10/1998
06/03/1998
15/06/1999
13/05/1998
21/04/1998
04/02/1999
16/05/1999
01/08/1999
17/08/1999
13/03/1999
19/09/1999
13/06/1998
18/05/1999
07/04/1998
07/02/2000
02/02/2000
15/01/1998
18/10/1998
14/04/2000
16/01/2000
05/03/1998
19/11/1998
23/01/1998
26/09/1998
09/02/1998

PB

46.45
50.75
47.46
48.38
53.95
48.28
52.33
51.71
53.13
51.86
51.20
55.43
52.04
48.03
47.43
49.68
44.16
45.63
58.09
58.30
50.25
48.61
50.28
53.77
48.44
53.61
43.46
49.90
50.22
53.71
50.93
46.90
50.88

SB

44.80
50.75
47.13
45.37
53.95
48.28
50.19
51.71
53.13
51.86
50.33
55.43
52.04
48.03
47.43
49.68
42.08
45.63
57.10
57.32
50.25
48.61
50.28
53.77
48.44
53.61
43.05
49.90
50.22
53.71
50.92
46.90
50.88
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Hammer Throw U20 Women

BLR
CRO
CZE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GEO
GER
HUN
IRL
ITA
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
SWE
TUR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Voevodko
Mustafi¢
Skypalova
Oikarainen
Olkkonen
Vaananen
Witka
Coquillas
Tsikvadze
Vogt
Németh
Walsh
Beneduce
Maciejewska
Fernandes
Mitrea
Stanciu
Ahlberg
Yaylaci

First Name

Kristina
Eva
Katefina
Tytti
Emilia
Kiira
Johanna
Melissa
Nino
Kirsten
Zsanett
Michaela
Alessia
Patrycja
Ana

Elena Stefania
Ana Adela
Grete
Deniz

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

01/03/1999
27/02/1998
20/02/1999
26/10/1998
15/04/1998
06/01/1999
21/12/1998
02/01/1998
14/02/1999
17/10/1998
19/12/2000
17/12/1998
27/11/1998
01/06/1999
31/01/1998
23/09/1999
13/06/2000
29/05/1998
17/07/1998

PB

58.25
61.28
66.55
58.79
60.40
60.61
62.12
62.36
57.62
59.62
58.74
63.01
58.05
59.17
57.72
57.84
61.47
61.53
61.39

SB

58.25
61.28
66.55
58.79
60.30
60.61
62.12
62.36
57.62
59.62
58.74
63.01
58.05
59.17
57.53
57.84
61.47
61.53
57.85
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation
Heptathlon U20 Women

AUT
AUT
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISL
LAT
NOR
POL
POL
POR
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Lagger
Strametz
Paehlitse
Novotn&
Ramos
Sarabia

Kalk

Pineau
Emerson
McArthur
Baarck

Géli

Renner
Morland
O'Connor
Gunnarsdottir
Deruma
Grefstad Frgynes
Adamczyk
Sutek

Fonseca

Rey

Ruckstuhl
Nyman Wanseth
Salming

Warff
Rofe-Beketova
Shukh

First Name

Sarah
Karin
Sharlota
Jana
Carmen
Paola
Margit
Elisa
Niamh
Holly
Janika
Eléni
Luca
Elizabeth
Kate
Irma
Kristine
Amanda Marie
Patrycja
Adrianna
Catarina
Mathilde
Géraldine
Emelie
Bianca
Erika
Iryna
Alina

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

03/09/1999
18/04/1998
20/11/1998
26/01/1999
18/06/1998
23/05/1998
16/06/1999
26/10/1998
22/04/1999
20/12/1999
01/09/1999
21/05/1998
30/11/1998
03/03/1998
12/12/2000
04/02/1998
31/10/1998
13/09/1998
19/05/1999
03/04/1999
16/02/1998
29/03/2000
24/02/1998
08/05/1998
22/11/1998
16/07/2000
18/09/1998
12/02/1999

PB

6012
5840
5312
5678
5550
5522
5442
5539
5801
5478
5453
5257
5309
5669
5632
5127
5116
5493
5515
5687
5113

6291
5229
5894
5400
5573
6208

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

6012
5840
5312
5678
5550
5319
5442
5457
5801
5478
5453
5257
5309
5669
5632
5127
5116
5318
5515
5687
5113

6291
5229
5894
5400
5573
6208
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation
High Jump U20 Women

BIH
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
FIN
FIN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LUX
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Luci¢
Simanovich
Taranda
Hruba
Pejchalova
Junnila
Sinervo
Grall

Max
Reimer
Reuter
Rétziou
Fekete
Renner
Bovo
Croce
Garibaldi Devoto
Baikstyte
Tshilumba
Borys
Nowakowska
Skoczylas
Omerzu
Zavilinsk&
Nilsson
Salming
Sdderstrém
Okdem
Zaskalko

First Name

Sara
Yelizaveta
Karina
Michaela
Lada
Ella
Saara
Laura
Mareike
Meike
Leonie
Athind
Fédra
Luca
Rachele
Pamela
Bianca
Urté
Elodie
Paulina
Aleksandra
Patrycja
Lara
Monika
Maja
Bianca
Emma
Rimeysa

llona

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

01/01/2000
11/10/1998
10/02/1999
21/02/1998
15/11/1998
06/12/1998
19/11/1998
11/04/1998
19/08/1998
21/10/1998
06/01/1998
19/02/1998
04/04/1998
30/11/1998
27/04/2000
06/03/1999
19/09/2000
08/05/1999
01/05/1998
14/05/1998
23/04/1998
04/02/1999
10/02/1998
02/03/1999
08/12/1999
22/11/1998
06/01/1998
02/07/2000
29/12/1998

PB

1.80
1.87
1.89
1.94
1.90
1.83
1.80
1.83
1.85
1.84
1.84
1.80
1.79
1.84
1.78
1.81
1.80
1.80
1.85
1.82
1.85
1.84
1.85
1.75
1.88
1.89
1.80
1.77
1.79

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

1.80
1.87
1.89
1.94
1.87
1.83
1.80
1.81
1.84
1.84
1.84
1.80
1.75
1.84
1.78
1.81
1.80
1.79
1.85
1.80
1.85
1.84
1.83

1.88
1.89
1.75
1.77
1.79
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Javelin Throw U20 Women

AUT
CRO
CRO
CYP
CZE
EST
FIN
FIN
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
NED
NOR
POL
POR
Sul
SWE
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Madl

Kralj
Zelimorski
Rousi
Tabackova
Liiv
Kemppainen
Kinnunen
Weillbach
Maniou
Maté
Tremmel
Visca
Zabarino
Dreimane
Niedra
Oosterwegel
Weinberg
Hajdrowska
Ferreira
Ruckstuhl
Naslund

Zarytska

First Name

Patricia
Iskra
Franja
Mariele
Nikol
Marcella
Suvi
Elina
Lisa
Afroditi
Fanni
Barbara
Carolina
Sara
Eva
Aiva
Emma
Stella
Joanna
Claudia
Géraldine
Carolin

Oleksandra

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

14/02/1999
31/01/1999
13/11/1998
30/06/1998
24/01/1998
17/06/1998
25/01/1998
05/01/1999
10/02/1998
19/08/1998
04/08/1999
05/06/1998
31/05/2000
08/08/1999
29/06/1999
18/03/1999
29/06/1998
21/10/1998
28/08/1999
03/10/1998
24/02/1998
23/01/1998
21/07/1999

PB

48.35
48.30
53.44
49.16
56.84
53.09
53.00
54.30
53.41
51.88
48.71
49.46
56.15
52.77
49.76
49.06
52.45
52.47
50.95
51.50
58.31
53.59
50.66

48.35
48.30
53.44
49.16
56.84
53.09
53.00
54.30
53.41
51.88
48.71
47.83
56.15
52.77
49.76
45.32
51.94
52.47
50.95
51.50
58.31
53.59
48.39
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation
Long Jump U20 Women

AUT
AUT
BLR
BUL
BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE
FIN
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
MKD
NOR
NOR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Lagger
Strametz
Skvartsova
Kuzmanova
Nacheva
Simeonova
Novotna
Z&horova
Koilahti
Parpala
Berriot
Christ
Homeier
Koutsaliari
Farkas
Lesti
O'Connor
Aliventi
Gollin
Sansa
Vecbérza
Miroska
Bremset
Hilton
Carvalho
Balint

lon

Manoliu
Teodorescu
Bedral
Gardasevic
Danelli
Kélin

Hertz Saebbo

Karlén
Karlsson
Calagan
Dovhopol

First Name

Sarah

Karin
Violetta
Ariana
Aleksandra
Simona
Jana

Adéla

Taika
Henriikka
Angelica
Tabea

Merle

Eléni

Petra Beata
Diana

Kate

Martina
Gloria
Giorgia

Liga

Martina
Thale Leirfall
Live Haugstad
Marisa
Noemi
Diana Ana Maria
loana
Andreea Daniela
Maja

Milica
Alessia
Annik

Tess

Kaiza
Lovisa
Ecem

Diana

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

03/09/1999
18/04/1998
15/04/1998
15/11/2000
20/08/2001
22/06/2000
26/01/1999
13/11/1999
04/12/1998
11/04/1998
02/07/1999
05/05/1998
01/01/1999
27/06/1998
30/04/1999
30/03/1998
12/12/2000
06/08/1998
19/01/1999
29/09/1999
12/05/1998
24/06/1998
12/04/1999
12/09/1999
19/11/1999
19/11/1999
27/11/2000
22/11/1999
07/10/1998
10/09/1999
28/09/1998
12/08/2000
27/04/2000
30/05/1998
04/12/1998
15/01/2000
18/01/1998
29/07/1998

PB

6.31
6.22
6.45
5.99
6.06
5.78
6.24
6.15
6.14
6.06
6.18
6.31
6.22
6.19
6.41
6.38
6.10
5.89
5.94
6.09
5.81
5.84
6.15
6.14
6.24
5.97
6.35
5.97

6.36
6.56
5.97
5.97
6.09
6.37
6.19
6.13
6.03

SB

6.28
6.22
6.29
5.93
6.06
5.78
6.24
6.15
6.14
6.06
6.18
6.31
6.22
6.11
6.41
6.38
6.10
5.73
5.94
6.09
5.65
5.84
6.15
6.14
6.24
5.97
5.82
5.87

6.32
6.56
5.97
5.96
6.08
6.37
5.99
6.08
6.03
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

UKR Konstantinova Darya 10/08/1999 5.98 5.98



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Pole Vault U20 Women

BEL
BEL
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
NED
POL
POL
ANA
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

De Baene
Vissers
Valenti¢
Poschlova
Schejbalova
Svabikova
Bartolome
Benito

Raso
Andersson
Murto
Ollikainen
Strémberg
Moindrot
Caudery
Schal3berger
Adamopodulou
Klekner
Gherca
Scardanzan
Wijnmaalen
Kaszuba
Ryczak
Gataullina
Modic

Hodel
Gunnarsson
Werner
Peksirin
Yilmaz

Maksymenko

First Name

Hanne
Melanie
Elija
Nikola
Tereza
Amalie
Miren
Meritxell
Alicia
Saga
Wilma
Laura
Alina
Alice
Molly
Tamara
Ariadni
Hanga
Maria Roberta
Virginia
Marijke
Agnieszka
Julia
Aksana
Nastja
Andrina
Lisa
Elienor
Blsra
Mesure Tutku

Yuliya

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

07/11/1998
27/02/1998
11/03/1998
10/09/1998
31/03/2000
22/11/1999
02/01/1998
25/09/1999
26/08/1999
30/03/2000
11/06/1998
19/01/1998
23/03/1999
20/08/1999
17/03/2000
31/08/1998
19/12/2000
24/09/1999
09/03/2000
12/02/1998
12/06/1998
31/08/1998
30/01/1999
17/07/2000
28/01/1999
02/06/2000
20/08/1999
05/05/1998
10/01/1998
01/01/2000
12/07/1998

PB

412
4.06
4.00
4.07
4.00
4.50
4.30
4.13
4.00
4.33
4.52
4.00
4.15
4.10
4.25
4.10
411
4.00
4.00
3.90
4.05
4.10
4.10
4.20
4.21
4.00
4.55
4.26
3.80
4.05
4.00

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

412
4.06
4.00
4.07
4.00
4.50
4.30
4.10
3.80
4.33

4.00
3.95
4.10
4.25
4.05
411
4.00
4.00
3.90
4.05
4.10
4.10
4.10
3.87
4.00
4.55

3.80

4.05
4.00
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation

Shot Put U20 Women

BIH
CRO
ESP
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
LUX
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
ROU
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Salki¢

Tolj

Borraz
Oladipo
Meinikmann
Ogunleye
Ritter
RAmer
Maggoulia
Veiland
Walsh
Soley Gunnarsdéttir
Carnevale
Giampietro
Padedze
Jonkuté
Kolontaj
Bertemes
Konig
Schilder
van Klinken
Niedbata
Slepowronska
Urban
Tiganasu
SloSarova
Kamga
Malmehed
Yildirim
Yilmaz

Bayrak

First Name

Mediha
Marija
Monica
Divine
Hanna
Yemisi
Julia
Patrizia
Maria
Violetta
Michaela
Erna
Martina
Sydney
Lasma
Agné
Valerija
Ann
Benthe
Jessica
Jorinde
Anna
Maja
Karolina
loana Diana
Patricia
Vanessa
Amanda
Sinem
Aysel
Yuliya

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

22/02/1999
29/11/1999
05/08/1999
05/10/1998
28/03/1999
03/10/1998
13/05/1998
07/06/1998
11/12/2000
11/08/1998
17/12/1998
22/03/2000
09/03/1998
27/01/1999
29/07/1998
13/03/1999
01/08/1999
24/03/1998
07/04/1998
19/03/1999
02/02/2000
10/07/1998
02/12/1998
18/10/1998
16/01/2000
29/01/1998
19/11/1998
10/01/1998
06/03/1998
28/09/1999
09/02/1998

PB

14.32
14.63
14.19
16.64
15.22
16.04
16.71
15.27
14.64
15.33
16.13
13.91
14.54
16.26
13.67
15.50
13.61
13.62
15.23
15.63
16.13
16.10
15.85
15.48
14.35
14.93
14.11
15.00
14.16
13.72
14.46

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

14.32
14.06
14.19
16.64
15.22
16.04
16.71
15.27
14.64
15.33
16.13
13.91
14.27
15.62
13.67
14.63
13.61
13.51
15.23
15.63
16.13
16.10
15.85
15.48
14.35
14.85
14.11
15.00
14.16
13.72
14.04
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Member Federation
Triple Jump U20 Women

BLR
BLR
BUL
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
MDA
NOR
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
TUR
TUR
UKR

10/07/17 15:51 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U20 Championships 2017, Grosseto/ITA

Surname

Malafeyeva
Skvartsova
Nacheva
Estanga
Lobato
Mitxelena
Hakanen
Eyoum
Guillaume
Gargan
Ogbeta
Balamodti
Bertuzzi
Urbano
Vigato
Turke
Jasauskaite
Calinina
Aarg
Bednarek
Cruz

lon

Manoliu
Praprotnik Malej
SotoSek
Danigsmaz
Yilmaz
Levchenko

First Name

Aliaksandra
Violetta
Aleksandra
Naiara
Marina

Irati

Saara
Marine
llionis

Emily
Naomi

Zoi

Chiara
Sabrina
Camilla
leva
Kristina
Anastasia
Mari Sellevag
Agnieszka
Suzana
Diana Ana Maria
loana
Trina

Sara

Tugba

Esra
Oleksandra

Copyright © 2017 Arena

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

DoB

12/09/1998
15/04/1998
20/08/2001
28/04/1998
08/01/1998
03/07/1998
14/07/1999
01/12/1998
13/01/1998
29/12/1998
18/04/1998
15/09/2000
25/02/1998
09/09/1998
05/09/2000
23/07/1998
28/03/2000
20/01/1998
13/02/1998
14/06/1998
12/11/1998
27/11/2000
22/11/1999
03/04/1999
31/03/1998
09/01/1999
05/01/2000
01/11/1999

PB

13.39
13.71
13.45
12.91
12.70
12.98
12.91
12.77
13.66
13.03
13.64
12.57
12.79
12.80
12.78
12.66
12.55
12.80
12.48
13.23
12.14
12.94
12.64
12.50
12.55
12.68
12.62
12.69

U20

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SB

13.39
13.71
13.45
12.91
12.41
12.39
12.63
12.68
13.66
13.03
13.64
12.57
12.69
12.80
12.78

12.55
12.67
12.48
13.23
12.14
12.94
12.64
12.50

12.68

12.62
12.69
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